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First Baptist Church 
20 East Dickson 

Fayetteville, AR 72701 
479-442-2387  

www.fbcfayetteville.org 

 
    Office Phone: 479-442-2387 

Church Staff  
Pastor - Douglas Falknor ...….…….……………….313-6212 
Associate Pastor - Josh Mauldin ........... ……….313-6216 
Adults Minister -  Lance Brewer ...................... 313-6218 
Children’s Minister  - Lisa Wheat .................. 313-6220 
Student Minister - David Powell ...................... 313-6225 
Church Administrator -  Kevan Kutter .......... 313-6217 
Administrative Coord. - Ariel Caves  ............. 313-6211 
Administrative Assistant - Kerry Cochran..... 313-6212 
Play Learn Director - Traci Burnett ................ 313-6222 
Preschool Coordinator - Linda Dilley ............ 313-6223 
Security - Carter Gobel ..................................... 313-6226 

P r a is e  R e c o r d  -  J u l y  3 0  

Morning Worship In Person .................. 458 
Morning Worship Online ..........................23 
Sunday School ........................................... 392 
Received for week ............................ $23,858 
Budgeted for week ........................... $34,772 
Received month to date ............... $173,485 
Budgeted for month ....................... $173,861 
Received in 2023 ........................... $1,231,821 
Budgeted in 2023 .........................$1,217,028 
Expenses in 2023 ......................... $1,102,548 

D e a c o n  o f  t he  We e k   
A ug us t  6  -  A u gus t  1 2  

Brett Reid 

ETC - August 6 

Babies - Evan & Morgan House 

Preschool - Brett & Katie Papasan 
 

The 

Looking Ahead 

 

 CEO Collection 

9:00 am Sunday School   

10:30 am      Morning Worship 

5:00 pm Women’s Prison Ministry N111 

 

8:00 am Men’s Bible Study, CR  

4:30 pm Golf Brush Creek 

      

9:30 am STASH Busters, LA 

5:00 pm Personnel Committee Meeting 

 6:00 pm Youth Bible Study 

 6:15 pm Sanctuary Choir Rehearsal  

 

9:30 am  Ladies Bible Study, N125 

   

9:00 am Sunday School   

10:30 am      Morning Worship 

2:00 pm Stashbusters Celebration 

4:00 pm Women’s Ministry Comm N125 

5:00 pm Women’s Prison Ministry N111 

  

Hospitalized 

Bill Sergeant - Hospice Care 

Collection Day for CEO 

Sunday, August 6 

Please leave donations at the 
Information Center in the CEO cabinet 

 

Needed:  

Regular size canned pinto beans 

Regular size canned pork and beans 

Regular size canned vegetables 

Canned fruit 

Small cans of soup 

Canned meats other than tuna 

Snack items 

Small boxes of cereal 

 

Sunday,  
August 20 

5:15PM 
Chapel 

http://fbcfayetteville.org/#/staff
mailto:dfalknor@fbcfayetteville.org
mailto:jmauldin@fbcfayetteville.org
http://fbcfayetteville.org/#/ministries/adults
mailto:lbrewer@fbcfayetteville.org
http://fbcfayetteville.org/#/ministries/children
mailto:lwheat@fbcfayetteville.org
http://www.fbcfayetteville.org/#/ministries/youth
mailto:dpowell@fbcfayetteville.org
mailto:kkutter@fbcfayetteville.org
mailto:acaves@fbcfayetteville.org
mailto:kcochran@fbcfayetteville.org
http://fbcfayetteville.org/#/ministries/playlearn
mailto:tburnett@fbcfayetteville.org
http://fbcfayetteville.org/#/ministries/preschool
mailto:ldilley@fbcfayetteville.org


Sunday, August 13 

Lord’s Supper  
Sunday, August 27 

The deacons will be collecting  

a benevolence offering after the service. 
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